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GYM - FESTIVAL ´2019

TEAMS RESULTS

Súťaž starších žiačok kat. A, Trnava 1.6.2019
51. ročník POHÁRA STAROBYLEJ TRNAVY

1. ROMANIA "A" ROU 99,650 25,90024,95021,90026,900
013 BARBOSU Ana maria r.2006 (1.)13,700Sandu Lucian/Bugner Raluca 11,500 12,750 13,250

014 PUFLEA Amalia r.2007 (2.)13,200Sandu Lucian/Bugner Raluca 10,400 12,200 12,650

2. ROMANIA "B" ROU 89,850 23,25022,65018,70025,250
015 CAZAN Miruna alexandra r.2006 (5.)12,250Sandu Lucian/Bugner Raluca 9,950 11,200 11,650

016 TURCU Ana r.2006 (6.)13,000Sandu Lucian/Bugner Raluca 8,750 11,450 11,600

3. HUNGARY HUN 89,750 23,20023,40018,35024,800
011 BALZSAY Hanna r.2007 (3.)12,500Istvan KISIVAN 9,650 12,050 12,300

012 BALAZS Kira r.2006 (7.)12,300Istvan KISIVAN 8,700 11,350 10,900

4. MALTA "B" MLT 88,600 22,40022,05018,70025,450
009 BUSUTTIL Philippa  r.2008 (8.)12,300Alexandra Borg/Natliya Berehova 9,250 10,400 10,900

010 VELLA CLARK Tara  r.2006 (4.)13,150Alexandra Borg/Nataliya Berehova 9,450 11,650 11,500

5. POLAND POL 81,050 21,80020,30016,10022,850
005 BARDADYN Maja r.2006 (14.)12,150Jacek Wodyk, Grazyna Nowak 6,200 9,550 11,150

006 GEMZA Anna r.2006 (9.)10,700Jacek Wodyk, Grazyna Nowak 9,900 10,750 10,650

6. GK ŠK UMB B. Bystrica "A" SVK 80,150 18,95019,05018,00024,150
001 BAŽÍKOVÁ Ema r.2007 (15.)12,000Bullová Anna 8,700 8,350 9,950

002 GALÁTOVÁ Nina r.2006 (11.)12,150Bullová Anna 9,300 10,700 9,000

7. MALTA "A" MLT 76,700 20,65017,15014,35024,550
007 BONDIN Elena r.2007 (16.)12,350Alexandra Borg/Nataliya Berehova 7,350 7,300 10,100

008 FISHLEY SULLIVAN Rihana  r.2007 (12.)12,200Alexandra Borg/Nataliya Berehova 7,000 9,850 10,550

8. TJ Slávia UK Bratislava "A" SVK 71,150 21,75019,60017,75012,050
020 ŠVECOVÁ Andrea r.2007 (10.)12,050Luptáková, Konečný 7,950 10,950 10,850

021 BAŇOVIČOVÁ Sofia r.2007 (22.)Luptáková, Konečný 9,800 8,650 10,900

9. MOLDOVA MDA 68,250 17,65016,50011,30022,800
017 VITROVII Victoria r.2007 (20.)11,150LUCINSCAIA Elena 5,600 7,650 9,150

018 VITROVII Ioana r.2007 (19.)11,650LUCINSCAIA Elena 5,700 8,850 8,500

10. GK ŠK UMB B. Bystrica "B" SVK 65,900 9,65019,70013,65022,900
003 BOĽOŠOVÁ Liana r.2008 (21.)12,100Bullová Anna 7,350 9,900

004 ROSPUTINSKÁ Adela r.2008 (17.)10,800Bullová Anna 6,300 9,800 9,650

11. TJ Slávia UK Bratislava "B" SVK 47,850 10,6008,80016,35012,100
022 VRABKOVÁ Bianka r.2007 (24.)Luptáková, Konečný 8,400

023 ŠIMÁŠKOVÁ Simona  r.2007 (13.)12,100Luptáková, Konečný 7,950 8,800 10,600
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